SOVBREFFE SOVBREFFE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(88077)

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it
1 243249-70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAI NE
2 172621-58 BUYSSE RAYMOND Nl L ST
3 197721- 35 COOSEMANS JULI EN GENTI NN
4 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULI EN GENTI NN
5 172621-58 BUYSSE RAYMOND Nl L ST
6 172621-58 BUYSSE RAYMOND NI L ST
7 172621-58 BUYSSE RAYMOND Nl L ST
8 172621-58 BUYSSE RAYMOND Nl L ST
9 172621-58 BUYSSE RAYMOND NI L ST
10 243249-70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAI NE
11 243249- 70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAI NE
12 197721- 35 COOSEMANS JULI EN GENTI NN
13 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR W BAULE
14 243249- 70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAI NE
15 243249- 70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAI NE
16 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR W BAULE
17 308876-28 LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO NAZY
18 308876-28 LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO MNMAZY
19 308876-28 LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO NMAZY
20 243249- 70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAI NE
21 243249- 70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAI NE
22 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR W BAULE

8 171279
9 188942
2 181833
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4
1
6
8
7
4
9
4
5
2 171957
5
6
4
6
3
4
1
2
3

112104418
113184717
112065318
112065918
109249318
110853615
109249518
110742116
114314217
112105618
112106918
115396415
101572114
112108018
112108118
100946818
112049618
111723818
114398317
112108318
112106418
100945818

AD

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

JR
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Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

157783-61
197721- 35
306487- 64
242756-62
306487- 64
306487- 64
243249-70
308876- 28
197721- 35
243249-70
176632-92
157783-61
176632- 92
176632-92
176632-92
197721- 35
306487- 64
243249-70
157783-61
176632-92
189522- 81
176632- 92
176632-92
197721- 35
306487- 64
242756- 62
157783-61
242756-62
242756- 62
242756-62
306487- 64
243249-70
243249-70
157783-61
157783-61
306487- 64
306487- 64
157783-61
157783-61
308876- 28
242756- 62
243249-70

20-06-20 172 Yearlings
Geneent
Local it
DE TEMVERVAN GUY SAVBREV
COCSENMANS JULI EN GENTI NN
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE LI GNY
G LBERT | VAN KEUM E
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE LI GNY
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE LI GNY
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER VELAI NE
LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO MAZY
COCSEMANS JULI EN GENTI NN
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER VELAI NE
OOSTENS ARTHUR W BAULE
DE TEMMVERVAN GUY SAVBREV
OOSTENS ARTHUR W BAULE
OOSTENS ARTHUR W BAULE
OCSTENS ARTHUR W BAULE
COOSENVANS JULI EN GENTI NN
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE LI GNY
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER VELAI NE
DE TEMVERMAN GUY SAVBREV
OOSTENS ARTHUR W BAULE
Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE
OOSTENS ARTHUR W BAULE
OOSTENS ARTHUR W BAULE
COOSENMANS JULI EN GENTI NN
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE LI GNY
Qd LBERT | VAN KEUM E
DE TEMVERVAN GUY SAVBREV
G LBERT | VAN KEUM E
Qd LBERT | VAN KEUM E
G LBERT | VAN KEUM E
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE LI GNY
BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAI NE
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER VELAI NE
DE TEMVERMAN GUY SAVBREV
DE TEMVERVAN GUY SAMBREV
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE LI GNY
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE LI GNY
DE TEMVERVAN GUY SAMBREV
DE TEMVERVAN GUY SAVBREV
LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO MNAZY
Qd LBERT | VAN KEUM E
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER VELAI NE

171046
181833
174744
170886
2
3
171279
177591
2
2
171957
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17347

N
N
OONONONOUIUROURAWRANUANOUITWWAWRAWNN

115334919
115322619
115313719
115314119
115400019
115330419
115326719
103097719
115323819
115329419
112440719
115339019
103230919
103232819
103231619
115323219
115308619
115328319
115338419
112445719
115363319
112443619
103232519
115322519
115308419
115315919
115340019
115317019
115314419
115329519
115398219
115327219
106040119
115339719
115335319
115399719
115309019
115339519
115338119
104354319
115314219
115328019



176632-92
176632-92
176632- 92
176632-92
189522- 81
242756-62
189522-81
243249-70
157783-61
157783-61
308876- 28
243249-70
197721- 35
243249-70
243249-70
242756- 62

OCSTENS ARTHUR
OCSTENS ARTHUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR
OCSTENS ARTHUR

Bl GARE GERARD

G LBERT | VAN

Bl GARE GERARD
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
DE TEMVERMAN GUY
LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
BONNEJONNE- PRETER
COOSEMANS JULI EN
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
G LBERT | VAN

W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
JEMEPPE
KEUM E
JEMEPPE
VELAI NE 15
SAMBREV 31
SAMBREV 31
MAZY 12
VELAI NE 15
GENTINN 9
VELAI NE
VELAI NE
KEUM E

e

|
COOVUITOOWOONWNNPFPOWO®

103232019
112445919
103230819
112444919
115341319
115392419
115341619
115328419
115337619
115336119
103098319
115326619
115324319
115329119
115326119
115316519

Best at

243249-70
243249-70
243249-70
243249-70
243249-70
243249-70
243249-70
243249-70

BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER

Geneent
Localit EN
VELAI NE
VELAI NE
VELAI NE
VELAI NE
VELAI NE
VELAI NE

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

100541120
100531520
100530620
100540120
100540320
100531820
100530520
100540720

Snel h.

Best at

CGeneent
EN

AD | G Af st and

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

157783-61
243249-70
172621-58
197721- 35
197721- 35
172621-58
172621- 58
172621-58
172621-58
197721- 35
172621-58
306487- 64
243249-70
243249-70
242756-62
197721- 35
306487- 64
306487- 64
176632-92
243249-70
308876- 28
197721- 35
243249-70
243249-70
243249-70
176632-92
176632- 92
157783-61
176632-92
176632- 92
176632-92
197721- 35
308876- 28
308876- 28
308876- 28
306487- 64
243249-70
157783-61

DE TEMVERMAN GUY
BONNEJONNE- PRETER
BUYSSE RAYMOND
COOSEMANS JULI EN
COOSEMANS JULI EN
BUYSSE RAYMOND
BUYSSE RAYMOND
BUYSSE RAYMOND
BUYSSE RAYMOND
COOSEMANS JULI EN
BUYSSE RAYMOND

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER

G LBERT | VAN
COOSEMANS JULI EN

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
OCSTENS ARTHUR
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
COOSEMANS JULI EN
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
OCSTENS ARTHUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR

DE TEMVERMAN GUY
OCSTENS ARTHUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR
OCSTENS ARTHUR
COOSEMANS JULI EN
LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER

DE TEMVERMAN GUY

SAVBREV
VELAI NE
NIL ST
GENTI NN
GENTI NN
NI L ST
NI L ST
NI L ST
NIL ST
GENTI NN
NI L ST
LI GNY
VELAI NE
VELAI NE
KEUM E
GENTI NN
LI GNY
LI GNY
W BAULE
VELAI NE
MAZY
GENTI NN
VELAI NE
VELAI NE
VELAI NE
W BAULE
W BAULE
SAVBREV
W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
GENTI NN

MQ Di st anc
7 171046
23 171279
9 188942
2 181833
4 2
11 2
6 3
8 4
7 5
13 3
4 6
9 174744
24 2
6 3
29 170886
5 4
8 2
7 3
2 171957
11 4
24 177591
10 5
14 5
18 6
10 7
6 2
22 3
26 2
18 4
8 5
16 6
9 6
28 2
3 3
23 4
5 4
19 8
8 3

115334919
112104418
113184717
112065318
112065918
109249318
110853615
109249518
110742116
115322619
114314217
115313719
112105618
112106918
115314119
115396415
115400019
115330419
101572114
115326719
103097719
115323819
112108018
112108118
115329419
112440719
100946818
115339019
103230919
103232819
103231619
115323219
112049618
111723818
114398317
115308619
115328319
115338419



39 243249- 70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAINE 24 1 9 BE 112108318 09. 41330 1168. 7410 39

40 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR W BAULE 22 10 7 BE 112445719 09. 42080 1168. 7155 40
41 189522-81 Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 23 19 173475 BE 115363319 09. 43260 1168. 7065 41
42 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR W BAULE 22 4 8 BE 112443619 09. 42090 1168. 5831 42
43 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR W BAULE 22 5 9 BE 103232519 09. 42140 1167. 9217 43
44 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULI EN GENTINN 17 11 7 BE 115322519 09. 51100 1164. 3522 44
45 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHI LIPPE LIGNY 14 6 5 BE 115308419 09. 45070 1164. 0546 45
46 242756-62 G LBERT | VAN KEUME 30 1 2 BE 115315919 09. 41570 1162. 8853 46
47 157783-61 DE TEMVERVAN GUY SAMBREV 31 24 4 BE 115340019 09.42100 1162. 2605 47
48 242756-62 G LBERT | VAN KEUM E 30 13 3 BE 115317019 09. 42070 1161. 5679 48
49 242756-62 G LBERT | VAN KEUM E 30 22 4 BE 115314419 09. 42150 1160. 5161 49
50 243249-70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAI NE 24 2 10 BE 112106418 09. 42390 1160. 0339 50
51 242756-62 G LBERT | VAN KEUME 30 2 5 BE 115329519 09. 42410 1157.1109 51
52 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE  LIGNY 14 10 6 BE 115398219 09. 46100 1155. 9691 52
53 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR W BAULE 22 11 10 BE 100945818 09. 44190 1151. 6263 53
54 172621- 58 BUYSSE RAYMOND NL ST 17 1 7 BE 110853215 09. 59080 1151. 1495 54
55 172621-58 BUYSSE RAYMOND NIL ST 17 17 8 BE 109247218 09. 59450 1146. 8407 55
56 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULI EN GENTINN 17 7 8 BE 114360517 09. 53390 1146. 1267 56
57 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULI EN GENTINN 17 8 9 BE 112065518 09. 53560 1144. 0835 57
58 243249-70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAI NE 24 16 11 BE 115327219 09. 44470 1143.5117 58
59 243249-70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAI NE 24 20 12 BE 106040119 09. 44590 1141. 9869 59
60 157783-61 DE TEMVERVAN GUY SAMBREV 31 4 5 BE 115339719 09. 45000 1140. 3067 60
61 157783-61 DE TEMVERVAN GUY SAMBREV 31 9 6 BE 115335319 09. 45030 1139. 9267 61
62 308876-28 LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO MAZY 28 21 5 BE 114351317 09. 50560 1138. 8906 62
63 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PH LIPPE LIGNY 14 14 7 BE 115399719 09. 48330 1138. 0267 63
64 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE LIGNY 14 1 8 BE 115309019 09. 48380 1137. 4094 64
65 308876-28 LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO NMAZY 28 1 6 BE 112060518 09. 51090 1137.3103 65
66 157783-61 DE TEMVERVAN GUY SAMBREV 31 17 7 BE 115339519 09. 45320 1136. 2666 66
67 157783-61 DE TEMVERMVAN GUY SAMBREV 31 22 8 BE 115338119 09. 45350 1135. 8893 67
68 308876-28 LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO NAZY 28 4 7 BE 104354319 09. 51210 1135. 8555 68
69 242756-62 G LBERT | VAN KEUM E 30 18 6 BE 115314219 09. 45280 1135. 7067 69
70 243249-70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAI NE 24 17 13 BE 115328019 09. 45570 1134.6737 70
71 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR W BAULE 22 12 11 BE 103232019 09. 46450 1133. 1598 71
71 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR W BAULE 22 20 12 BE 112445919 09. 46450 1133. 1598 71
73 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR W BAULE 22 7 13 BE 103230819 09. 46540 1132. 0408 73
74 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR W BAULE 22 19 14 BE 112444919 09.47020 1131. 0480 74
75 189522-81 Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 23 22 2 BE 115341319 09. 48320 1129. 8849 75
76 242756-62 G LBERT | VAN KEUM E 30 23 7 BE 115392419 09. 46240 1128. 7054 76
77 189522-81 Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 23 3 3 BE 115341619 09. 48420 1128. 6597 77
78 243249- 70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAI NE 24 22 14 BE 115328419 09. 47040 1126. 3415 78

79 157783-61 DE TEMVERVAN GUY SAMBREV 31 20 9 BE 115337619 09.47010 1125.1793 79



